Product data sheet

DVI

ALBRECHT JUNG GMBH & CO. KG
VolmestraB3e 1
58579 SchalksmUhle

Reference number

MA ES 1193

DVI

with supporting frame, screw fixing only

Consider bending radius and various plug types. Ensure sufficient installation space.

Spare part:

adapter 3 ref.-no.: MA 1000 AD 3

Technical data
Standard:

Rated voltage:
Frequency range:
Contact resistance:

Insertion/removal cycles:

Terminal:
Installation depth:
Installation note:

Metal versions

Colour:
stainless steel

Material:

stainless steel 1.4303 X4 CrNi 18-12

DVI-I Dual Link (analogue + digital)
AC 40V

< 1,000 MHz

<20 mQ

> 1000

180°

17 mm

Consider bending radius and various plug
types. Ensure sufficient installation space.

E Colour printing possible
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